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itmeli Yer Yikama Makinasi

XS

SC20B

FONKSIYON
ENERJi

FIRCA GENISLIGi
EMI$ GENISILIGI
FIRCA MOTOR
VAKUM MOTOR
AKU

CALISMA KAPASITE
TANK KAPASITE
FIRGA BASINCI
MAKINA AGIRLIGI
OLcU

KUTU OLGU

20

Yer Yikama Makinasi
24v

1 Pcs /380 mm

1 Pcs /550 mm

1 Pcs /600w 24 v

1 Pcs/ 500 w 24 v

2 Pcs/ 12v (55 Amp)

1500 nt/h

14 It (temiz)- 18 It (kirli)

20 kg
95 kg
570-1130-1000 mm

610-850-830 mm



